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Name of Post

Staff Nurse

Head Nurse

Nursing Assistant

CSR Technician

Laundry Technician

lX-Ray ettender

]Lab Technician

I c^i.".ifi. A((i(tant fLab Technician)

Scale of PaY
(Rs)

No. of post be
createdSI No.

13900-24040 IUJ
1

16180-29180 10
2

8960-14260

9940-16580

30

2

1

2

10

3

4
9940-16580

5
8730-12250I

Z
11620-20240

16180-29180 3

RadiograPher Grade Il

Pharmacist Grade tl

Rln^d Baflk technician

1,1620-20240 2

10

11

12

1,7620-20240 10

17620-20240 1

2
ECG Technician 

I

Lower Division Clerk for McH 
1

Junior Lab Assistant I

Pharmacist Cum Store KeePer l

9940-16580

9940-16580 2
13

9190-15780

16180-29180

1
I
2

t4
l5

Pump OPerator

Electrician

Plumber

Total

9190-15780
16

10480-18300 i
1

17
9190-15780

18
188




